
Division 3 Boys APH 

NEW Logan Maguire BIG 60 66 51 66 66 82 73 338 668

1433 Matthew Mitton BIG 73 54 101 81 91 87 95 455 725

1431 Paul Purdy BIG 74 53 78 68 93 100 91 430 695

1428 Owen Mason BIG 89 38 94 101 81 90 88 454 644

211 535 527 542 570 558 1677 2732

1205 Rocco Fabbricatore AUG 92 36 83 88 93 82 79 425 605

1108 Wade Lane SEC 79 48 88 86 62 78 105 419 659

1718 Ethen Weeks NEC 100 28 112 110 86 84 121 513 653

1720 Patrick Hyde NEC 63 63 80 62 71 98 76 387 702

175 538 521 487 517 556 1744 2619

1833 Alexander Black SNS 53 73 74 80 58 67 47 326 691

1805 Wyatt Delancy SNS 71 56 69 74 79 67 57 346 626

1826 Justin Richards SNS 74 53 66 46 105 72 82 371 636

1827 Bradley Richards SNS 91 37 91 86 80 98 74 429 614

219 519 505 541 523 479 1472 2567

Division 2 Boys APH 

NEW Carter Walsh ARC 49 77 30 42 46 33 60 211 596

NEW Gunner Walsh ARC 45 81 54 48 53 37 46 238 643

1013 Elijah Schofield ALB 74 53 91 89 97 85 87 449 714

1023 Cody Bartlett ALB 63 63 75 74 74 75 69 367 682 1st OPEN

274 524 527 544 504 536 1265 2635

NEW Wyatt Patnaude ARC 63 63 51 70 68 68 105 362 677

NEW Gordan Leavitt ARC 51 76 37 74 54 39 53 257 637 1st APH

NEW Mason Spear ARC 58 68 56 57 58 50 56 277 617

NEW Emmett Flaherty ARC 38 89 48 60 39 45 55 247 692

296 488 557 515 498 565 1143 2623

 

Division 3 Boys OPEN

1205 Rocco Fabbricatore AUG 92 36 83 88 93 82 79 425

1108 Wade Lane SEC 79 48 88 86 62 78 105 419

1718 Ethen Weeks NEC 100 28 112 110 86 84 121 513

1720 Patrick Hyde NEC 63 63 80 62 71 98 76 387

175 538 521 487 517 556 1744

NEW Logan Maguire BIG 60 66 51 66 66 82 73 338

1433 Matthew Mitton BIG 73 54 101 81 91 87 95 455

1431 Paul Purdy BIG 74 53 78 68 93 100 91 430

1428 Owen Mason BIG 89 38 94 101 81 90 88 454

211 535 527 542 570 558 1677

1833 Alexander Black SNS 53 73 74 80 58 67 47 326

1805 Wyatt Delancy SNS 71 56 69 74 79 67 57 346

1826 Justin Richards SNS 74 53 66 46 105 72 82 371

1827 Bradley Richards SNS 91 37 91 86 80 98 74 429

219 519 505 541 523 479 1472

Division 2 Boys OPEN

NEW Carter Walsh ARC 49 77 30 42 46 33 60 211

NEW Gunner Walsh ARC 45 81 54 48 53 37 46 238

1013 Elijah Schofield ALB 74 53 91 89 97 85 87 449  

1023 Cody Bartlett ALB 63 63 75 74 74 75 69 367

274 524 527 544 504 536 1265

NEW Wyatt Patnaude ARC 63 63 51 70 68 68 105 362

NEW Gordan Leavitt ARC 51 76 37 74 54 39 53 257  

NEW Mason Spear ARC 58 68 56 57 58 50 56 277

NEW Emmett Flaherty ARC 38 89 48 60 39 45 55 247

296 488 557 515 498 565 1143

Division 1 Girls 

1442 Victoria Adams BIG 36 89 37 42 37 24 27 167 612

NEW Raelynn Doran BIG 42 84 54 32 30 65 23 204 624

NEW Madalynn Purdy BIG 50 76 31 51 48 66 56 252 632

1441 Fiona Mason BIG 43 82 50 51 64 56 47 268 678

331 503 507 510 542 484 891 2546

 

Division 2 Girls APH

1821 Kailani Rogers SNS 79 48 78 92 92 70 73 405 645

1812 Anna Touchette SNS 82 45 84 73 77 72 90 396 621

1813 Emily Touchette SNS 84 43 86 77 77 76 85 401 616 1st OPEN



1811 Kya Smith SNS 91 37 91 86 105 85 105 472 657

173 512 501 524 476 526 1674 2539

1437 Faith McKinney ARC 85 42 88 67 79 89 84 407 617

1443 Emma Ray ARC 65 61 83 91 64 96 67 401 706

NEW Sophia Spear ARC 64 65 52 42 47 47 56 244 569 1st APH

1208 Natalie Peaslee AUG 78 49 75 85 44 79 87 370 615

217 515 502 451 528 511 1422 2507

Division 3 Girls 

1808 Nevaeh Hussy SNS 90 38 94 99 90 92 88 463 653

1825 Alexis Richards SNS 89 38 96 96 92 76 92 452 642

1814 Katelyn Touchette SNS 96 32 99 93 104 92 92 480 640

1216 Madyson Wright AUG 73 54 78 82 56 62 70 348 618

162 529 532 504 484 504 1743 2553

Division 2 Girls Open 

1821 Kailani Rogers SNS 79 48 78 92 92 70 73 405

1812 Anna Touchette SNS 82 45 84 73 77 72 90 396

1813 Emily Touchette SNS 84 43 86 77 77 76 85 401

1811 Kya Smith SNS 91 37 91 86 105 85 105 472

173 512 501 524 476 526 1674

1437 Faith McKinney ARC 85 42 88 67 79 89 84 407

1443 Emma Ray ARC 65 61 83 91 64 96 67 401

NEW Sophia Spear ARC 64 65 52 42 47 47 56 244

1208 Natalie Peaslee AUG 78 49 75 85 44 79 87 370

217 515 502 451 528 511 1422  

All Around 

1207 Makayla Peaslee AUG 85 42 79 87 96 81 91 434 644 Div 2

1434 Jason Dube BIG 101 27 110 97 90 119 98 514 649 Div 3

0 0

0 0

69 258 253 255 269 258 948 1293


